
CbccltNo.

ReceiptNo.

Amount

Amount

FEES PAID

FEES REFUNDED

l=======I ··.. ·············-··-······-·······

Cert. Fee

Date

Date

TOTAL ..•

.. -- ·- -- . - .

1 4402
DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Certificate cancelled ······-··-·· .

Notation made on record by .

Name of stream £o..il_cJ._&:f.de.r.:. Cr:ee.ks_ - .
'

Trib. of ····················-···························· County of ..JU.£..:~·······-···
Use ~~~ ·-················ .·c:s····-·· '~
Quantity of water···········-····-········-··········-··· No. of acres ....J.,).- .

Name of ditch .L,..$.-f..::!..'6-?..<d.~.~ .
Date of priority ..1.t?.J.o..L..± l.!1.1.1. .
» «lasts.Balle2tel •

.W.~·de. R{~.e.(. Adjudication, Vol. ::::: , page ..:..~..

»s2°4a+!55a•$f$?

Date of hearing ·-······--······-·-··-··-··-··········-··········-······-··········-·······
,,,,-

Placeof hearing -··-·-----············--·-·-···-····-······-··-······-··-··········

'. p~~ of order .3_:..ef.2.=..~.. Vol. ~.3..- , page ..f.§1? .
Date for application of water •.._/J?.::::..L:-:-...O.J _ .
Proof mailed ---·-··-··-··---····---··-·····-··-·-······-·················

Proof received ·······-·····--····-······-······-·······-··············································

Certificate issued ···-··-··-················ Vol. , page ··-············

Check:4Entered
5'11/2
50

Power Clei:n

INDEX CARDS:

8rs
? Streun
8 -- Pt. oi Div. 5?_ Calendar "

€1 CllliCKl:.--U TO RECORD:
:::: V Tvrp. & llg-e. f{1J;_
~Dc::ree-~.mlt
, te Decree-safe
', cr. orws
;,; __ Per. FolJtr
:;: I;--• .t.-8't hmidex

cross Rsr.

____c,J - -

r• • I

t ti s l

REMARKS

------ - ---·-···•-- --. ---- ••·• ------------ - - - --- .. ---- --- - ..- - - ---- ..- --· --- - - .. . .. .. --· -- -- -- ..-..-- --- - - .L.------------~

•••-·.--..---..--.- ·-·••·--- - .,,. .. .

----- ---------...- ··--•----- _.-- ·---- -•·---·---- ---..---- -- •··• - - .. -- -. . . _ - --- - ---

··-·•··-•-..-- - _ _ ..__ _ _ _.. _ .._ :··

.:-=.. " T~. -f- '::1'/ 8 __ ! ..7 .'Ir -f? 'o/ >.J···T ·-.--t.CJI] ·······················-···························································································································

··-..··-··.. ···--·-· _ _ -.-··-····································.. ··························································································· t. ~ ··-···I '•i ..------· ·v-.'..:..~ .

··-·····-······-····-·······················..·······-·············································......................... \','. R .. 1 ..S ····················-······



\.' (
'MEMO -Proof to Satisfaction (March 17, 2014)

WRD Reviewer
WRD Peer Reviewer

Research

Date
Date

Transfer# 7 94oz

Organize file in chronological order
Pull CBUReport & Map(s), Application Map, relevant Permit, Certificate, or Transfer Order, most

recent Assignments,
Extension Orders, SWLMeasurements, Fish Screen Certification Documents, Water UseReports &

Pump Tests
Search forWater RightLocation using Interactive Mapper. Identify Tax Lots & check for Area of

Interest (AOI)
Water Organization identified using AOI? NoYes

If "Yes" cc: & Add to Mailing List
Print Tax Lot Map from ormap.net for the original Place of Use, and confirm Current Ownership &

Address with County Assessor
If there is a new owner, Add to Mailing List, including the owner(s) name& tax lot number

Print Platcard & check for Place of Use Conflict?_No_Yes
If"Yes", provide copy of certificate& relevant map

Print BLMCadastral Survey
Does Claim Map identify correctDLC, Gov't Lots, QQ's?_No_Yes

If"No", either WRD amend map ORprepare Order of Certification

Reviewing Claim

Have conditions on relevantpermit, certificate, or transfer order been complied with? Yes, No, OR NIA

Fish Conditions---
___Meter/measuring device
___Water Use Reporting
___Pump Test (post December 19, 1988)

Other Conditions _---
SWL
C-Date o- 1- SI

Run Capacity Calculator and PrintFindings (for pump, sprinklers, pipes, ditches, as appropriate)

- /o-



Determination

I've determined that the permit/transfer was fully developed as authorized and that aFINAL Certificate
should be issued.

I've determined that the permit/transfer was not fully developed as authorized and that a PROPOSED
Certificate should be issued. A proposed Certificate should be issued for the following reason(s): ·

I've determined that beneficial use was NOT made within the terms and conditions and that aProposed
Order of Certification (denial) should be issued. A proposed Order of Certification should be issued for
the following reason(s):

Processing

Stamp PROPOSED or Assign CERT# orORDER OF CERTIFICATION (circle one)

Draft Certificates or Proposed Order of Certifications are available in the Application directory.

PrepareMailing List. IncludeApplicant(s); Receiving Landowner(s); Current Owner(s); Water
Organizations; CWRE. Indicate records to be marked.

Record marking: App Permit Cert
App Permit Cert
App Permit Cert
App Permit Cert

NOTES:

S:groups\wr\certs\2014 Certificate Project\Proof to Satisfaction Memo March 17-2016



NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CHANGE IN

place of use of water from Lost & Boulder Creeks

PURSUANT TO TRANSFER APPLICATION NO. 4402

, hereby certify that completion

of works and use of water to the extent intended within the provisions

7 Date

of the order of the later Resources Director approving said water

right transfer application was accomplished by ___;.../l-t--~'+--'-,z,.::_;._,-;;;.t- f , 19_f..c_.

74..
if-_ (Mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, Oregon 97510.)

#



IN SECTIONS 32 AND 33, TOWNSHIP 4 S., RANGE

PUMPS: .
//1 40 H.P,, 700 G.P.M.
· AT 175' HEAD

· TWP.45. R.12 E. W.M.
TWP.5S., R.12 E. W.M.

12 E. AND

12 E. W.M.
RECEIVED

SEP 16 1998
WATER RESOURCES DEPT,

SALEM, OREGON

liL 8400 T.L 8800
(4S-12) ·

P }2'TO PERMIT 46164

700 I · ._
I •

DfVE_RSION PC!JINT, (P.VAIP /J)
SC!JVTH-JJ01 & WEST JS' FROM
N.E. COR. SECTION J2, T.4S.,
R.12E., MW.M.»,

5 S,, RANGE

OREGON

T.L 7600 (HAR

PROPOSED 8
WAJE'R UN£

APPROXIMATE SO FT. ZONE
AROUNO DAM

I
TAX LOT 500 (55-12)

I •.

I
I .
I

''J-llilllilb] -··--o ·- +- --l
I
I
I

• 4 I
I !

TAX LOT 1700
TAX LOT 7600

t
I
I WINTERTIME
I SURFACE
I DRAJNAGE
I
I· -- -- -· ---

TAX LOT 1700
I
I
I
I
I
+-- (3e)}B>

(:\ I
[ .-]
I Ax Lor 8z1I 1

] --. -- -'-----pee?
I
I
I

TAX LOT 8205 · 1
(4S-12) 1'.-----1

IN SECTIONS 4 AND 5, TOWNSHIP

WASCO COUNTY,

TAX LOT 900 (SS-12) -T.L JOO

PROPOSED SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION USE AREAS, 462.1. ACRES.
PRIMARY IRRIGATION FROM PERMIT 46164 &z PENDING TRANSFER,
PERMIT G-9254, CERTIFICATE 34533 &: T--4402 & PERMIT 47709.

N OTES.:

1) LOCAT/Ot:.J OF PVMP #2 IN CATE: CREEK
. LOCATED 2320' NORTH AND 350' WEST. OF

THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION J2 AS
PER FINAL PROOF 6/21/84 BY LARRY TOLL

2) PUMP #1 LOCATE:D 242' NORTH ANO 741' EAST
OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SEOTTON J2.

J) WELL 400' NORTH & 250' WEST OF
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 32.

WATER RIGHT APPLICATION MAP

CERTIFICATE No.

PERMIT No. _

SCALE• 1'= 1320'

RECEIVED
MJ\Y 2 3 2001

WATER RESOUFCES EPI ,
SALEEM, OREGON

NO'FE:
"THIS MAP IDENTIFIES THE LOCATION OF
THE WATER RIGHT ONLY AND IS NOT
INTENDED TO PROVIDE DIMENSIONS OR
UJCATE PROPERTY OWNERSHIP LINES."

TENNESON ENGINEERING CORP.
BLAINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 409 LINCOLN STREET,

THE DALLES, OREGON. 97058
PH. 541-296>-9177

DATE: SEPTEMBER 11, 1998 FAX 51,);7286-6657
VISION: 1/11/2000, REVISE DIVERSION POINT, THIS APPLICATION -._.

ater Rlgh
024

" heDol'IOI J. Br.onto
Nov, 19, 1987

~ .o. #8677

BY:IN THE NAME OF:

i!EVISION: 5/22/2001, ADD PERMIT tfo, 47709 P'~

---- . ------
toe



BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

WASCO COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION )
OF RICHARDT. BLAINE FOR APPROVAL )
OF A CHANGE IN PLACE OF USE OF WATER)

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER NO. 4402

On February 22, 1980, an application was filed in the office of the Water

Resources Director by Richard T. Blaine for approval of a change in place of use

from Lost and Boulder Creeks, pursuant to the provisions of ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

The certificate recorded at Page 34533, Volume 26, State Record of Water

Right Certificates, in the name of Lost and Boulder Ditch Company, describesa
right which includes the use of water from Lost and Boulder Creeksfor irrigation
of:

6.00 acres in Sa SW)
Section 33

T. 4s., R. 12 E., WW.M.

with a date of priority f 1901

0.40 acre in SE SE
Section 32

2.45 acres in SW; S
8.70 acres in SE¼ SW¼

Section 33
(I'. 4S. , R. 12 E . , W.M .
3.10 acres in NW; N;

Section 4

2.00 acres in N; NE
Section 5

T. 5 S., R. 12 E., W.M.

with a date of priority 6f 1911
J

These lands also have a supplemental right under Certificate No. 34587.

The applicant herein, owner of the lands above described, proposes to

change the place of use without loss of priority, to irrigation and supplemental

irrigation of 16.65 acres in SW¼ NE¼ and 6.0 acres in SE¼ Nl\11/4 of Section S, Township

5 South, Range 12 East, W.M.

Mr. Thomas J. Paul, atermaster, has filed a statement to the effect that

the proposed change in place of use may be made without injury to existing rights."

No objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed change

in place of use may be made without injury to existing rights, the application

should be approved.

Volume 33, page 100



NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested change in place

of use, as described herein, without loss of priority, is approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that said water so transferred shall be applied

to beneficial use on or before October 1, 1981.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that upon proof satisfactory to the Water Resources

Director of complete application of water to beneficial use on the lands to which

the water is transferred hereby, the certificate of water right theretofore issued

to Lost and Boulder Ditch Company be canceled; and in lieu thereof a new confirming

certificate of water right be issued to said Ditch Company.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this 25th day of March, 1980.

Sexson so
Director

Volume 33, page 101



STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO: TRANSFERS, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION DATE:

FROM: ** Thomas J. Paul, Watermaster

4402

Richard T. BlaineIN THE NAME OF ----------------

WATER RIGHT TRANSPER i\PPLIC/\TION NO.SUBJECT:

In my opinion the proposed change in POU from Lost & Boulder Creeks____________,__...;__ ...;__:__ _
MAY BE MADE WITHOUT INJURY WOULD RESULT H INJURY to an existing water right.

Headgate notices HAE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the sources which

serves this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point of diversion

between the authorized and the proposed points of diversion?
(yes or no)

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include

the following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices

in the diversion works:

(1) PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of diversion ...

0( (2) hen in the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary ...

* The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

I][lS [@Cl]

01,125.1307



4-+sf,=t /.:. (1 rid c_Er­
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1.5 7-0&2-¢! \; "'" 0 R E G 0 ! w A T E R R E s 0 u R C E s D E p A R T M E ti T )(.,()! PAGE l
~ .. >( ! A T E R R I G H T s D l V I s I 0 H IHO( RUH ON; 3/20/81 AT; 9:0E

++ !J A T E R R I G H T D A 7 A I N p u T F 0 R M k

STREAM-ID RIV.MI.

~DDRESS: 1-57t !-/VTS ,tl/y ;?1(
CITY/STATE/Z!P/CCUNTY;pA/<../CDAJ...-S Oft t;J--J r'/.oCf !

~!M.DIST.O'3 l-!.R.T':'PE5C.. STATUSV

33

HEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRANS.TYPE-->

~ECORDING FEE---->

RcPORTED FLAG---->

CORES.DATE------>

~·--------------------------------------------

li~ REMARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
+< DTED-->.cG_Ao_A_L__af•_A@;1_
.. /3ovLJ:?r!/'l 1.J1 re. i-1 co. c- 37'-s-T"3.~~--------------------------------------------
)0( r;vl7// _ tzr _UNO ,~l?...__C:) "'r>..J'.7.. !/-1-?J_

crs ra 7-1 '/ar ,K~------------- J------------------_/ --------

STATUS S OR P

V r'

LAST TRANS.DATE-->

CYCLE STATUS----->

C?RES.INIT.----->

'1 I Jq I I

PERM;T ISSUE-->>-S )9 CCC2C---->

COl\STiLSTRT .--> (J ~ :2-- 5 lqftJJ c;::-;;1;::c:c------>

POIHT-OF-CIVERSION DATA;
TSP RNGE SECT 0TR/QT? STREAM-ID RIV.MI. RATE

CANCE!. YEAR--->

PRICI7Y------>)2-

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWHSP RNGE SECT QTR/QTR CHTY USE¾ CNSMTV ACRES STATUS SOR P

V

~V--------------------------------------------

! -

----- ··••,, --

-J

j



C/<
I

~N~ OREGON WATER RE 5 0 UR CE S DEPARTMENT MM~
~~~~ATER RIGHTS DIVIS IO H ***

PAGE l
RUH ON; 3/20/81 AT; 9:01:

+- A T E R R I G H T D A 7 A N P U T F C R P kxk«

:£< &:57 3./0a>j02-3 F:::7 82.02.5 3267.5. Y0.0,37¥7 a:FIA f. LA1Al

G~:-:;. ',,iQ./joP.?1?-oF/-/ =-;::E:. i-=./l-7:7£11::>-&;1?--/$U"!:R. •:'.}. !.DDKE55: 1-67! litf}';;t1lv D/L

RIV.MI.

c1Ts1ATE/zI/COUNTY: Pk DiL,ate7jl
\.!M.DIST.03 \.!.R.TYPE )fi STATUS V

CO~RES.DATE------>

NEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRAXS.iYPE-->

~ECORDING FEE---->

REPORTED FLAG---->

EX~~.FEE--------->

CYCLE STATUS----->

CC~RES.INIT.----->

'::QNSTR.c:MPLT--> o9 ,Q2. ;q,-,t:J YR.LAST USED----->

PUT -;:- USE-----> .o 9- .,?').. I 1r O UST TRANS. DATE-->
CANCEL YEAR--->

PRICRI7Y------> OJ ?-- -; ;q<;f
Ar:"l!CAi!:i',--->o"'.).. ::;l.- ).... /'7y £1

PERMIT ISSUE--? >s 17€?

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWNSP RHGE SECT QTR/QTR CHTY USE ., CHS:1TV ACRES ST ATUS SOR p,.

0So5 p..o/f e5 /1- C 33 I fl.. I.1)./1 16. 6 5 v 5

,;,,;0 '> 2o () 5 '3!) 33 Ifl I!7_✓, C,,1/-# V 5

POIHT-OF-D!VERSION DATA:
TSP RNGE SECT OTRQTR SEAM-ID

4o5 loo a7 c C 05 10$0 0So O?PO P'30

RATE 5TATUS S CR P

5

*~ RE~ARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
..ii 0-\ TED-->
CuG ES POU er r lor 5

l( )!- - - - - - - - - - -- -- - -- - .--- -- -- -- - --- - -- -- __ ../ _

~ y/JCJV/.-01.f"~c.__p I (C Ii__( -~ __ 9vj?P_C- '3 7)'6'7.
I ' IPa2:?SM.£_+z ._Lr_S.a?_

5 ?- 7.,~Y--------------------------------------------

~---------------------------------------------
Y~--------------------------------------------
··~--------------------------------------------

..--- .... -----
- ·------ ..--·--·--- -- -.-.-.,----



vNv OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT**-,,
A T E R RIGHTS DIVISION***

PAGE l
RUN ON; 3/20/81 AT: 9:0E

R I G H T D A i A I P U T F O R M .1n

STREY-ID RIV.MI.

",Ar-1E: /</C 11/l/1. 0 r_ /JJ..A I1--I E'
!.DD.RESS: '1-67 6 Hf/fS.PM DI<...

CITY/ST ATEIZI P/COUIHY; ?/I/{ iC0,1J.., f/"1 -/J fl.. q1~ ·r/
!M. DI sT. 0 7 i..: • R . TypE 5 c.. s TAT us V

NEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRAHS.iYPE-->

;:Ec0RDING FEE----> lt::'1 Ck?
;:EPORTED FLAG---->

C0~RES.DATE------>

~---------------------------------------------

** RE~ARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
< D;TED-->
.,_~C/f/JJJ(Gt:-5_ (?u(! _;,'.,.i/... 1 _ 17;-· _ l-<J":, r .:{ _
.. .13,:J(/t-01~12- 1J,re 11 (',(/ c- 3f'>' 1 J_,~--------------------------------------------
IH.)t/1719 fl.. [ _vND/3°/Z.._ _ C- '3 '1->?7. I/fr:;_

.cs 1>7-7 '/a cr, AT,'l.~-------------J-----------------------------

SOR P

p
ST ATUS

V

CYCLE STATUS----->

C~~RES.INIT.----->

STATUS S OR P

\/

RIV.MI. TE

ACRESCNS!TV

CONSTR.CCMPLT-->o1-CO- !'1'/rt:7 YR.LAST USED----->

PUT ::; USE----->09 J?--:i,.. ;q:ZtJ L.\ST TRANS.DATE-->

I(2..A 0

PERM;T ISSUE--o3 >5 )9$

CCSR.STRT.--?3 2-5 1710

POIHT-OF-CIVERSION DATA;
TSP R!GE SECT QR/QT? STRAM-I

C. ft

CANCE!. YEAR--->

PRICRITY------>O·? / lq,::1/

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWNSP RNGE SECT QTRIQTR CHTY USE:

··~--------------------------------------------

\ 1 ;
• I ... •

·-····- ·····-- "-'- -______ .... ~ --



740
RECEIVED

FEB2 2 1980
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.

Application for Transfer of Water RightSALEM, OREGON

To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:

I Richard T. Blaine .
' ••·· · · {Name or·nppllcnntJ··············• .

of 4676 Hutson Drive Parkdale-Mt. Hood................................................................................................................................. , ··········••·••····················· ,
(Mailing address) (C::!ly)

state of OF8O........,_97041, 352-6235, do hereby make application for change
A_ (Zip Code) (Phone number)

pdce of use
••··• · (In point of diversion; pince of use; use heretofore mode of the water)

1. Is the water right recorded in your name?ost &Boulder itch Company.........
(It not, give name)

2. Was your water right determined by Decree of Court? !:.~ If so, give title of proceedings
(Yes or No)

. . 34533 (primary)...................................................................................................................................... number of certificate .

3. Was your water right acquired by Water Right Permit? y.es....................... If so, give number
(Yes or No)

of permit 25.32.6 Number of certificate 3A.58.7. (.Supplemental)

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that part
of the right that is directly involved should be considered in answering the balance of the
questions on this form.

1) (2)
4. The source of water is .Lost.Boulder.Creeks.(C.3A5,33).&.Forest.Creek...(C.34587)........

s. wt » he 4ts ot rots ot your war.pg%g"7 -G2.1991.8-3%#.@).an.31958

6. The athorized point of diversion is located .1310. ft ~ and J:.7.~Q. ft ~ from the SI....
Sec 2 7 NE SE av.or S.) 2 7 (E. orW.)

corner of.~.~~ ?.~ being within the ~!:? ¼ J:~!L.¼ of Section ?.~ Tp :4.$. R. .10E..W. M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E.'orW.)

in the county of.....MASCO............. The name of the ditch used is Lost..G.Boulder..Ditch..G.Forest. Creek
NOTE: Answer question Ir the appllcn!lon 15 lo• chnni:e In point ol dlvenlon.

7. The proposed point of diversion is located ft. and ft born the .
(N. or S.) (E. orW.)

corner of beingwithin the ¼ ¼ of Section Tp R. W. M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E. orW.)

in the county of The name of the ditch to be used is .

* Authorized point of diversion for C 34587: 195 ft N & 256 ft E from SW Corner of
Sec 27, being within Sa SI, Sec 27, T 4S, R lOE, WM

Form 690-4-0 1-77



8. The use to which the water is applied is primary & supplemental irrigation
··· (Irrigation, Mlnlng, Power, Manufacturing, etc.)

Location of area irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Rane
Township E. or W. of (PrioritNorth or South WIUnmettc, McrldlM Section LLst- ot Section NumberAcres ToBe Irrigated

C 34533 C3
4 South 12 East 32 SE¼ SE 0.4 I 1911

33 SW, SW, 2.45
.,

1911

33 SE SW, 8.70 / 1911

33 SW SW% 6.0 / 1901

5 South 12 East 4 NW NI 3.10 1911

5 N\'/1.-~ NE 2.0 / 1911

y)

4587
I
I

00
LI)
0r..
r-­
N

(It more space rcqulrc,d, attach separate sheet)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? Y.e.~ _ .
If not owner, explain your Intere st )

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water right above described undergone a period of five
or more consecutive years of nonuse? N.<?. .

(Yes or No)

NOTE: Answer questions ll . 12 and 13 If application Is for change In use or place of use.

11. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, in-

cluding taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? ..1:~~ ..
(Answer Yes or No)

12. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OF ENCUMBRANCE

Mortgage - First Lien

HELD BY

1 gden & La:vonne Wing

AMOUNT

$164,775.00

13. The use to which the water is to be applied is .Prima±Y._SSupplemental irrigatign.........
(lrrlgaUon. power, mining. mnnulacturlng, domestic suppUes, etc,)

Location of area to be irrigated, .or place of use if other than irrigation:

Rane
Township E. or W. of

North or South Wlllnmettc Meridian Section List \'.·\'. of Section Number Acres ToBe Irrlllatcd

5 South 12 East 5 S; NE 16.65 1911 & 1/27/

5 SE N' 6.0 1901 & 1/27/
-------_,,,,,2.%.,. .

(Ifmore space required, attach separate sheet)



14. Reasons for the proposed changes are ..Land_better_suitedfor commercial_corps_and___.

more convenient to water source.
••••••••..••..••••• ••••••..•..•••••..•• •••..••.. •..•••..••• •••••••••• •..••-••••• ••• ••••••..••u•••••••••••••••

.. ···················································································--······················-·-··· -,., .

---- . . .

... . .

15. Construction work will be completed on or before June_1, 1980 .

16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before . June l, l980_.......­

Remarks .

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY BE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

I, ............Richard.T.Blaine.........................., the applicant herein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this



RECEIVED
FEB2 2 1980

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON .



Transfer breakdown of
Per No: D-14586 and
Per No: S-25326

"ePer No: D-14
Cert. No:

Certlllcate
Remaining Right:
No Cert. Issued

S-32082
Par No: S-25326
Cert. No: 34587

T.-4395
Per. No: D-14586

Cert. No: o

Certificate
Per No:S-25326
Remaining Right
No Cert Issued

T-4395
Per. No: D-14586

Cert.No:O

Certifica te
Per No: S-25326
Confirming Right
No Cert. Issued

Certificate
Per No: D-14586
Remaining Right
No Cert Issued

Certificate
Per No: S-25326
Remaining Right:
No Cert Issued

Certificate
Per No: S-25326
Confirming Right
No Cert. Issued

Certificate
Per No: D-14586
Remaining Right
No Cert. Issued

Certificate
PerNo: D-14586
ConfirmingRight
NoCert Issued
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